Stocking Guide 201896
KEY
FEATURES
Long runs and flexibility are the primary features of our smooth PowerLED
linears. A sleek, driverless connection ensures smooth and continuous light
in every application.
INDOOR
Uniform light output

6000-ACCPC 6’ (182.9 cm) power cord
6000-JB  Junction box
ORDERING EXAMPLE
6009LED-SBA
Would order a 9” LED cove strip with a 3W LED array with
237 Lumens at 3000K in a sandblasted aluminum finish.
1”
(2.54 cm)
1”
(2.54 cm)
6009: 9” (22.8 cm)
6012: 12” (30.5 cm)
6024: 24” (61 cm)
6036: 36” (91.4 cm)
6048: 48” (121.9 cm)
19.5”
(50 cm)
110°
120V POWERLED
LINEAR
LINEAR LED LIGHTING